
Distribution of Lapland’s industry in 2017

total number of 
industrial sector 

personnel
16 700

total turnover from
industrial sector 

9,2 bn €

• industrial sector creates almost 70% of Lapland’s turnover & quarter of Lapland’s jobs
• Lapland accounts for 7% of Finland's total exports in 2018. Lapland's export value is 4.3 billion, 
  of which industry accounts for 90%

+ 11%
compared to

previous 
year

+ 2%
compared to

previous 
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forestry & logging

567 mm
mining & quarrying

1 750

4 660

840

940

1 630

6 920

302 mm

���	�������������

������������������������
����������

���	�����������������������������������������	���������������������������

warehousing, designing & testing

6,7 bn
industry
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